FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Print or Ty	pe Response	s)											,					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KAVNER ROBERT M					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Pandora Media, Inc. [P]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) PANDORA MEDIA, INC., 2101 WEBSTER STREET, SUITE 1650				R 3.	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/04/2014							Office	r (give title belo	ow)	Other (s	pecify belov	v)	
(Street) OAKLAND, CA 94612				4.	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			Т:	able I - N	Von-	Derivativ	e Seci	urities A	· can	ired Disno	osed of or I	Reneficia	lly Owne		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		Date (Month/Day/Year) a		A. Deemed Execution Date, if any Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5))				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Na Indire Benera	Beneficial Ownership	
							Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	e				or Indire (I) (Instr. 4)	Ì	. 4)
Common	Stock		11/04/2014				S ⁽¹⁾		4,000	D	\$ 18.84 (2)	81	178,931	1		I By 7		rust
Common Stock		11/04/2014				S ⁽¹⁾		6,000	D	\$ 18.83 (4)	92	297,473 ⁽⁵⁾		Part Del Mui I Seri Lim Part		es		
Common	Stock												20,669			D		
Common	Stock												31,867			I	By 7	rust
Common	Stock												31,867			I	By 7	rust
Reminder: 1	Report on a s	separate lin	e for each class of se	ecuritie	s beneficiall	y o	wned dir	ectly	or indire	ctly.								
								С	ontaine	d in th	nis form	n are	e not requ	ction of inf iired to res OMB cont	pond u	nless	SEC 147	74 (9-02)
			Table l		ivative Secu													
Security	2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) any			ned Date,	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			ive es d	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) Graph 17. A control of the control of			7. T Am Und Seco	Title and nount of derlying Security (Instr. 5) Str. 3 and Str. 3		Derivati Securitie Benefici Owned Followin Reported	ve Ores For ally De See ng Ores or cion(s) (I)	wnership orm of erivative ecurity: frect (D) Indirect	11. Natur of Indirec Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)
					Code	V	(A) (I		Date Exercisab		oiration te	Title	or Number of Shares					

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
KAVNER ROBERT M PANDORA MEDIA, INC. 2101 WEBSTER STREET, SUITE 1650 OAKLAND, CA 94612	X					

Signatures

/s/ Jeremy Liegl, Attorney-in-Fact	11/05/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares disposed of pursuant to a previously established Rule 10b5-1 plan.
 - The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$18.54 to \$19.37, inclusive. The reporting
- (2) person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote (2) to this Form 4.
- (3) Robert M. Kavner and Allyson P. Kavner, Trustees of Kavner Family Trust 1999 u/i dtd. May 17, 1999.
 - The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$18.52 to \$19.32, inclusive. The reporting
- (4) person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote (4) to this Form 4.
- (5) These shares are subject to a right of repurchase held by the Issuer.
- (6) Rober Kavner is an affiliate of Kavner Partners, a Delaware Multiple Series Limited Partnership (Series B). Mr. Kavner disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to all shares beneficially owned by Kavner Partners, except to the extent of his pecuniary interests therein.
- (7) Robert M. Kavner, Allyson P. Kavner and Thomas J. Ross, Jr. Trustees of Kathryn Ray Kavner Trust 2000 u/i dtd. March 14, 2000
- (8) Robert M. Kavner, Allyson P. Kavner and Thomas J. Ross, Jr. Trustees of Reed I. Kavner Trust 2000 u/i dtd march 14, 2000.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.